
USSA-FS2020-20 B Sugarbush, VT - Sugarslide
Sugarbush, VT

Feb 6, 2020 (Thu) (N1570) (N1569)

Head Judge: DEPETERS,Matthew 

Chief of Comp: NORMANDEAU,Joseph 

T.D.: MITCHELL,Jim 

Chief of Scoring: GRESHIN,Anne

Judge 1(T&A): DEPETERS,Matthew 

Judge 2(Land): KWASNIEWSKI,Braden 

Course: Sunny Q

Inrun Length: 40 m

Inrun Pitch: 16 deg

Landing Len: 18 m

Landing Pitch: 22 deg

Table Len: 3 m

Table Pitch: 2 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:40 pm
Sugarbush, VT            USSA-FS2020-20 B Sug                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 116 DIPIETRO,Carmen   F13 Kms 9.6 9.1 28.05        S 1.600  44.88
8.9 8.9 26.70        D 1.620  43.25    88.13

2 144 PETERSEN,Reese    F11 Kms 8.3 8.4 25.05        S 1.600  40.08
7.5 8.0 23.25        D 1.620  37.66    77.74

3   0 LIVERNOIS,Kira    F11 ?   8.5 8.3 25.20        D 1.620  40.82
6.9 7.2 21.15        K 1.620  34.26    75.08

4 120 PERKINS,Evelyn    F13 Kms 7.8 7.5 22.95        S 1.600  36.72
6.2 6.6 19.20        D 1.620  31.10    67.82

5 135 PETERSEN,Kayla    F09 Kms 7.0 6.9 20.85        S 1.600  33.36

6.1 6.4 18.75        T 1.600  30.00    63.36
6  29 KRUGER,Eden       F11 Kms                                 dns

dns dns   dns                   dns      dns
6 138 MCCORMICK,Lucy    F11 Sgb dns dns   dns                   dns

dns dns   dns                   dns      dns
6  28 ENGLERT,Brooke    F13 Kms                                 dns

dns dns   dns                   dns      dns

1  39 SMYERS,Whitman    M13 Sgb 7.5 7.8 22.95        7 2.060  47.27
7.8 7.7 23.25      -3- 1.980  46.03    93.30

2   0 LIVERNOIS,Hayes   M13 Fa  7.5 7.3 22.20       bT 2.000  44.40
7.8 7.3 22.65       3G 1.910  43.26    87.66

3 128 BRADY,Henry       M13 Sgb 7.0 6.9 20.85       3S 1.880  39.19
8.0 8.1 24.15        3 1.780  42.98    82.17

4 118 NAMKUNG,Elliot    M11 Kms 8.4 7.8 24.30        S 1.600  38.88
9.0 9.3 27.45        N 1.560  42.82    81.70

5 137 GALLAZZINI,Leo    M11 Kms 6.7 6.1 19.20       TS 1.700  32.64
7.6 7.4 22.50       TT 1.700  38.25    70.89

6   0 MARINELLA,Thomas  M09 Kms 7.7 6.8 21.75        S 1.600  34.80
7.4 8.0 23.10        N 1.560  36.03    70.83

7 121 BOULEY,Colin      M15 Kms 7.7 6.8 21.75        S 1.600  34.80
7.6 7.4 22.50        S 1.600  36.00    70.80

8   0 CHAPMAN,Eli       M17 Fa  7.8 6.9 22.05       bG 2.000  44.10
3.3 4.0 10.95      -5G 2.150  23.54    67.64

9 106 BYRNE,Gavin       M15 Sgb 4.0 4.4 12.60        7 2.060  25.95
6.0 6.3 18.45       DD 1.740  32.10    58.05

10   0 DURANT,Maximilian M13 Sgb 6.3 5.6 17.85       3G 1.910  34.09
4.2 3.5 11.55        3 1.780  20.55    54.64
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